
PUBLIC HOLIDAY
PORT LINCOLN FOOD HUB
ALTERED HOURS

Wednesday 16 April 9.00am - 12.00pm

Thursday 17 April 10.00am - 2.00pm

Friday 18 April CLOSED

Saturday 19 April CLOSED

Sunday 20 April CLOSED

Monday 21 April CLOSED

Tuesday 22 April CLOSED

Wednesday 23 April 9.00am - 12.00pm

Thursday 24 April 10.00am - 2.00pm

Friday 25 April CLOSED

Saturday 26 April CLOSED

Sunday 27 April CLOSED

Please chat with one of the team if you need more information. 

Thanks, the Foodbank SA & NT team.


